22 TOMA DE TIEMPOS COPA DE ANDALUCIA - CADIZ

, 25/2/2023

Prueba 23
25/02/2023 - 17:28

Masc., 100m Espalda

Absoluto Masc.
Resultados

Clasificacién

RUBIO BASARTE, Sergio
MARTIN CONDE, Alejandro
CANTILLO CASTILLA, lker
MONGE FERRUZ, Marcos

PENA NAVARRO, Javier
CEBALLO SALAZAR, Ruben
RUIZ SANCHEZ, Pablo
SANCHEZ LEON, Sandro
CARMONA VAZ, Rodrigo
CAPARROS CARDENAS, Alberto
MONTIEL DIAZ-BENJUMEA, Matias
CESAR GARCIA, Carlos
CABELLO CABANILLAS, Pablo
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Navial

Club Deportivo Waterpolo Jerez
Navial

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Los Barrios
Navial

C.N. Los Barrios

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Montoro

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C. Nautico Sevilla
C.N. Union Rinconada

Tiempo
1:02.72
1:03.00
1:04.20
1:06.21
1:08.56
1:08.99
1:09.14
1:13.39
1:16.46
1:16.99
1:37.25
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